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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00

+ Hersberger Aaron (2009) 10.00

 
1 Sutter Marco (2008) 10.00

+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00

 
1 Steiner Celio (2008) 10.00

+ Kurzen Fabio (2009) 10.00

1 Hohler Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Steinhart Yanik (2008) 10.00

1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 9.75

1 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
- Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75

1 b Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.75
- Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75

1 c Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75
- Parker Jasper (2008) 8.75

1 a Schmutz Florian (2009) 8.75
- Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.75

1 b Parker Jasper (2008) 8.75
- Voisard Gian (2008) 8.75

1 c Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.75
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Hersberger Aaron (2009) 8.75
o Weisskopf Jan (2009) 8.75

1 Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Steinhart Yanik (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Meier Marius (2008) 8.50
o Sutter Marco (2008) 8.50

1 Kurzen Fabio (2009) 8.50
o Steiner Celio (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Thüler Louis (2011) 10.00

+ Probst Julian (2011) 10.00

 
1 Pieren Timeon (2010) 10.00

+ Ress Robin (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 10.00

+ Gallus Ben (2011) 10.00

1 b Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Stork Lukas (2011) 10.00

1 Kurth Gabriel (2010) 10.00
+ Martinovic David (2010) 10.00

1 Suter Moritz (2011) 9.75
+ Schilling Joel (2010) 9.75

1 a Schmutz Adrian (2011) 9.75
+ Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 9.75

1 b Schilling Lian (2011) 9.75
+ Freivogel Devin (2011) 9.75

1 a Würger Andrin (2011) 9.00
- Stoller Benjamin (2011) 9.00

1 b Stoller Benjamin (2011) 9.00
- Würger Andrin (2011) 9.00

1 Reichen David (2011) 9.00
- Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00

1 Kropf Simon (2011) 9.00
- Reichen David (2011) 9.00

1 Zurbrügg Adi (2011) 8.50
o Schmutz Adrian (2011) 8.50

1 Stork Lukas (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

1 Schilling Joel (2010) 8.50
o Suter Moritz (2011) 8.50

1 Ress Robin (2010) 8.50
o Pieren Timeon (2010) 8.50

1 Probst Julian (2011) 8.50
o Thüler Louis (2011) 8.50

1 Martinovic David (2010) 8.50
o Kurth Gabriel (2010) 8.50

1 Gallus Ben (2011) 8.50
o Mühlematter Cedric (2011) 8.50

1 Freivogel Devin (2011) 8.50
o Schilling Lian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Sutter Sebastian (2012) 10.00

+ Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Suter Leo (2012) 10.00

+ Bachmann Laurin (2012) 10.00

 
1 Meier Matteo (2013) 10.00

+ Germann Dylan (2013) 10.00

1 Hersberger Adrian (2013) 10.00
+ Rolli Thomas (2013) 10.00

1 a Bürgin Yannick (2012) 10.00
+ Hodzic Meris (2013) 10.00

1 b Brand Noé (2012) 10.00
+ Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 10.00

1 a Senn Niculin (2013) 9.75
+ Tobler Lars (2013) 9.75

1 b Schreier Valerio (2013) 9.75
+ Hirschi Kilian (2013) 9.75

1 a Schaub Marvin (2012) 9.75
+ Kappeler Collin (2012) 9.75

1 b Pernhag Jois (2012) 9.75
+ Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 9.75

1 c Meister Jan (2013) 9.75
+ Kron Lias (2013) 9.75

1 d Jenni Luca (2013) 9.75
+ Sacker Jeremias (2013) 9.75

1 Bader Damian (2012) 9.75
+ Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 9.75

1 Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.00
- Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.00

1 Gauch Maurice (2012) 9.00
- Kurth Cyril (2012) 9.00

1 Sacker Jeremias (2013) 8.75
o Jenni Luca (2013) 8.75

1 Kron Lias (2013) 8.75
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.75

1 Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75
o Suter Leo (2012) 8.75

2 Zurbrügg Martin (2012) 8.50
o Sutter Sebastian (2012) 8.50

1 Wyttenbach Eneas (2012) 8.50
o Brand Noé (2012) 8.50

1 Tobler Lars (2013) 8.50
o Senn Niculin (2013) 8.50

1 Sawetzky Fynn (2012) 8.50
o Pernhag Jois (2012) 8.50

1 Rolli Thomas (2013) 8.50
o Hersberger Adrian (2013) 8.50

1 Reichenstein Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Bader Damian (2012) 8.50

1 a Kappeler Collin (2012) 8.50
o Schaub Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 b Hodzic Meris (2013) 8.50
o Bürgin Yannick (2012) 8.50

1 c Hirschi Kilian (2013) 8.50
o Schreier Valerio (2013) 8.50



Tableau statistique
(après une passe)

Buebeschwinget Schillingsrain
Liestal, 17.06.2023

Liestal ©2023 Association fédérale de lutte suisse 17.06.2023 18:00 Page 2/2

1 Germann Dylan (2013) 8.50
o Meier Matteo (2013) 8.50

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 a Suter Ivo (2014) 10.00

+ Freivogel Jannik (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Studer Gianluca (2014) 10.00

+ Gisin Timo (2014) 10.00

 
1 Schmid Dario (2014) 10.00

+ Ryser Luca (2014) 10.00

1 Pieren Jaron (2015) 10.00
+ Vögtli Liam (2015) 10.00

1 a Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 10.00
+ Tanner Nando (2015) 10.00

1 b Dufaux Liam (2015) 10.00
+ Sutter Ramon (2015) 10.00

1 Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 10.00
+ Lüscher Nando (2014) 10.00

1 a Hartmann Janosch (2015) 9.75
+ Renaud Gabriel (2015) 9.75

1 b Graber Felix (2014) 9.75
+ Germann Remo (2014) 9.75

1 c Gerber Kilian (2015) 9.75
+ Muff Lino (2015) 9.75

1 d Gasser Dilan (2014) 9.75
+ Weber John (2014) 9.75

1 Schweizer Loan (2014) 9.00
- Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00

1 Kropf Daniel (2014) 9.00
- Schweizer Loan (2014) 9.00

1 Thommen Gian (2015) 8.75
- Distel Luca (2015) 8.75

1 Distel Luca (2015) 8.75
- Thommen Gian (2015) 8.75

1 Muff Lino (2015) 8.75
o Gerber Kilian (2015) 8.75

1 Weber John (2014) 8.50
o Gasser Dilan (2014) 8.50

1 Vögtli Liam (2015) 8.50
o Pieren Jaron (2015) 8.50

1 a Tanner Nando (2015) 8.50
o Fröhlich Fynn (2015) 8.50

1 b Sutter Ramon (2015) 8.50
o Dufaux Liam (2015) 8.50

1 a Salathe Jonas (2015) 8.50
o Thommen Gian (2015) 8.50

1 b Ryser Luca (2014) 8.50
o Schmid Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Renaud Gabriel (2015) 8.50
o Hartmann Janosch (2015) 8.50

1 Lüscher Nando (2014) 8.50
o Abderhalden Yannick (2014) 8.50

1 a Gisin Timo (2014) 8.50
o Studer Gianluca (2014) 8.50

1 b Germann Remo (2014) 8.50
o Graber Felix (2014) 8.50

1 Freivogel Jannik (2014) 8.50
o Suter Ivo (2014) 8.50


